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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.176,00          2.320,32         12.855,68  15,29          2.320,32              0,00  15,29          2.320,32              0,00  15,29          2.320,32              0,00  15,29

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.814,00          7.909,90         36.904,10  17,65          7.909,90              0,00  17,65          7.909,90              0,00  17,65          7.909,90              0,00  17,65

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             533.217,00        115.621,43        417.595,57  21,68        115.621,43              0,00  21,68        115.621,43              0,00  21,68        115.621,43              0,00  21,68

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             281.328,00         17.400,93        263.927,07   6,19         17.400,93              0,00   6,19         17.400,93              0,00   6,19         17.400,93              0,00   6,19

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             348.851,00         35.295,88        313.555,12  10,12         35.295,88              0,00  10,12         35.295,88              0,00  10,12         35.295,88              0,00  10,12

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              34.787,00         12.567,22         22.219,78  36,13         12.567,22              0,00  36,13         12.567,22              0,00  36,13         12.567,22              0,00  36,13

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           135.260,00         47.145,89         88.114,11  34,86         47.145,89              0,00  34,86         47.145,89              0,00  34,86         47.145,89              0,00  34,86

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             753.473,00        110.846,45        642.626,55  14,71        110.846,45              0,00  14,71        110.846,45              0,00  14,71        110.846,45              0,00  14,71

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.286.576,00        181.997,58      1.104.578,42  14,15        181.997,58              0,00  14,15        181.997,58              0,00  14,15        181.997,58              0,00  14,15

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          8.179,68         -8.179,68   0,00          8.179,68              0,00   0,00          8.179,68              0,00   0,00          8.179,68              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          1.691,80         -1.691,80   0,00          1.691,80              0,00   0,00          1.691,80              0,00   0,00          1.691,80              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  42.623,00              0,00         42.623,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.606,00          2.005,58         11.600,42  14,74          2.005,58              0,00  14,74          2.005,58              0,00  14,74          2.005,58              0,00  14,74

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  40.571,00          2.963,20         37.607,80   7,30          2.963,20              0,00   7,30          2.963,20              0,00   7,30          2.963,20              0,00   7,30

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.294,00          1.133,30          7.160,70  13,66          1.133,30              0,00  13,66          1.133,30              0,00  13,66          1.133,30              0,00  13,66

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    68.147,00          8.492,81         59.654,19  12,46          8.492,81              0,00  12,46          8.492,81              0,00  12,46          8.492,81              0,00  12,46

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                22.465,00          5.616,75         16.848,25  25,00          5.616,75              0,00  25,00          5.616,75              0,00  25,00          5.616,75              0,00  25,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            73.663,00          8.191,84         65.471,16  11,12          8.191,84              0,00  11,12          8.191,84              0,00  11,12          8.191,84              0,00  11,12

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                42.512,00          4.872,09         37.639,91  11,46          4.872,09              0,00  11,46          4.872,09              0,00  11,46          4.872,09              0,00  11,46

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             48.412,00          5.432,69         42.979,31  11,22          5.432,69              0,00  11,22          5.432,69              0,00  11,22          5.432,69              0,00  11,22

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         10.611,46        -10.611,46   0,00         10.611,46              0,00   0,00         10.611,46              0,00   0,00         10.611,46              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          1.677,83         -1.677,83   0,00          1.677,83              0,00   0,00          1.677,83              0,00   0,00          1.677,83              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00            403,96           -403,96   0,00            403,96              0,00   0,00            403,96              0,00   0,00            403,96              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                16.528,00              0,00         16.528,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               301.017,00              0,00        301.017,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                61.060,00         20.353,84         40.706,16  33,33         20.353,84              0,00  33,33         20.353,84              0,00  33,33         20.353,84              0,00  33,33

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.358,00          1.119,01          2.238,99  33,32          1.119,01              0,00  33,32          1.119,01              0,00  33,32          1.119,01              0,00  33,32

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   760.672,00        137.885,01        622.786,99  18,13        137.885,01              0,00  18,13        137.885,01              0,00  18,13        137.885,01              0,00  18,13

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                83.682,00            485,27         83.196,73   0,58            485,27              0,00   0,58            485,27              0,00   0,58            485,27              0,00   0,58

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                   787,00            320,00            467,00  40,66            320,00              0,00  40,66            320,00              0,00  40,66            320,00              0,00  40,66

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 9.838,00              0,00          9.838,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.574,00              0,00          1.574,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                11.097,00              0,00         11.097,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.068.388,00        752.541,72      4.315.846,28  14,85        752.541,72              0,00  14,85        752.541,72              0,00  14,85        752.541,72              0,00  14,85

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.068.388,00        752.541,72      4.315.846,28  14,85        752.541,72              0,00  14,85        752.541,72              0,00  14,85        752.541,72              0,00  14,85

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                389.982,00        383.979,14          6.002,86  98,46        383.979,14              0,00  98,46              0,00        383.979,14   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00          6.213,35         23.036,65  21,24          6.213,35              0,00  21,24          1.373,35          4.840,00   4,70          1.210,00            163,35   4,14

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00              0,00          1.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00          4.891,60         35.608,40  12,08          4.891,60              0,00  12,08          4.891,60              0,00  12,08          4.891,60              0,00  12,08

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00          4.821,42          7.678,58  38,57          4.821,42              0,00  38,57          4.821,42              0,00  38,57          4.821,42              0,00  38,57

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00         93.762,23         23.265,77  80,12         93.762,23              0,00  80,12              0,00         93.762,23   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00            270,86         46.461,14   0,58            270,86              0,00   0,58            270,86              0,00   0,58            270,86              0,00   0,58

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00             94,00            806,00  10,44             94,00              0,00  10,44             94,00              0,00  10,44             94,00              0,00  10,44

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00          1.188,44          3.811,56  23,77          1.188,44              0,00  23,77          1.188,44              0,00  23,77              0,00          1.188,44   0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00             55,03          1.444,97   3,67             55,03              0,00   3,67             55,03              0,00   3,67             55,03              0,00   3,67

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00         10.883,99         47.116,01  18,77         10.883,99              0,00  18,77          4.184,95          6.699,04   7,22          4.184,95              0,00   7,22



      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00            669,38         11.330,62   5,58            669,38              0,00   5,58            669,38              0,00   5,58            669,38              0,00   5,58

      G/12B/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                             0,00         29.115,44        -29.115,44   0,00         29.115,44              0,00   0,00              0,00         29.115,44   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00        299.427,56        275.572,44  52,07        147.606,36        151.821,20  25,67          6.598,19        141.008,17   1,15          6.598,19              0,00   1,15

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               140.000,00         24.527,02        115.472,98  17,52         24.527,02              0,00  17,52         24.527,02              0,00  17,52         19.767,68          4.759,34  14,12

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00        257.309,86        -30.220,86 113,31        257.309,86              0,00 113,31         37.895,11        219.414,75  16,69              0,00         37.895,11   0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00        130.286,25         63.355,75  67,28        130.286,25              0,00  67,28         14.476,25        115.810,00   7,48         14.476,25              0,00   7,48

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        356.424,00        206.397,44        150.026,56  57,91        171.912,44         34.485,00  48,23         29.040,00        142.872,44   8,15         29.040,00              0,00   8,15

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            43.758,00              0,00         43.758,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00          6.497,10         -6.497,10   0,00          6.497,10              0,00   0,00             84,10          6.413,00   0,00              0,00             84,10   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.000,00            421,00         13.579,00   3,01            421,00              0,00   3,01            421,00              0,00   3,01              0,00            421,00   0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00            979,05         15.520,95   5,93            979,05              0,00   5,93            979,05              0,00   5,93            618,31            360,74   3,75

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              439.850,00              0,00        439.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.819.805,00      1.461.790,16      1.358.014,84  51,84      1.275.483,96        186.306,20  45,23        131.569,75      1.143.914,21   4,67         86.697,67         44.872,08   3,07

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.819.805,00      1.461.790,16      1.358.014,84  51,84      1.275.483,96        186.306,20  45,23        131.569,75      1.143.914,21   4,67         86.697,67         44.872,08   3,07

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00        188.214,57         44.316,43  80,94        188.214,57              0,00  80,94              0,00        188.214,57   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60903/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL                    0,00          1.600,00         -1.600,00   0,00          1.600,00              0,00   0,00          1.600,00              0,00   0,00          1.000,00            600,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00        189.814,57        175.216,43  52,00        189.814,57              0,00  52,00          1.600,00        188.214,57   0,44          1.000,00            600,00   0,27

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00        189.814,57        175.216,43  52,00        189.814,57              0,00  52,00          1.600,00        188.214,57   0,44          1.000,00            600,00   0,27

***   093301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.298.537,00      2.404.146,45      5.894.390,55  28,97      2.217.840,25        186.306,20  26,73        885.711,47      1.332.128,78  10,67        840.239,39         45.472,08  10,13

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.725.690,00        392.787,27      1.332.902,73  22,76        392.787,27              0,00  22,76         35.696,47        357.090,80   2,07         28.953,42          6.743,05   1,68

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.725.690,00        392.787,27      1.332.902,73  22,76        392.787,27              0,00  22,76         35.696,47        357.090,80   2,07         28.953,42          6.743,05   1,68

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.725.690,00        392.787,27      1.332.902,73  22,76        392.787,27              0,00  22,76         35.696,47        357.090,80   2,07         28.953,42          6.743,05   1,68

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.976.400,00      1.013.769,48        962.630,52  51,29      1.013.769,48              0,00  51,29              0,00      1.013.769,48   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.976.400,00      1.013.769,48        962.630,52  51,29      1.013.769,48              0,00  51,29              0,00      1.013.769,48   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.976.400,00      1.013.769,48        962.630,52  51,29      1.013.769,48              0,00  51,29              0,00      1.013.769,48   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   093318  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            3.702.090,00      1.406.556,75      2.295.533,25  37,99      1.406.556,75              0,00  37,99         35.696,47      1.370.860,28   0,96         28.953,42          6.743,05   0,78

****  0933  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              12.000.627,00      3.810.703,20      8.189.923,80  31,75      3.624.397,00        186.306,20  30,20        921.407,94      2.702.989,06   7,68        869.192,81         52.215,13   7,24
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.176,00              0,00         15.176,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.814,00              0,00         44.814,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             533.217,00              0,00        533.217,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             281.328,00              0,00        281.328,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             348.851,00              0,00        348.851,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              34.787,00              0,00         34.787,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           135.260,00              0,00        135.260,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             753.473,00              0,00        753.473,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.286.576,00              0,00      1.286.576,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  42.623,00              0,00         42.623,00              0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.606,00              0,00         13.606,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  40.571,00              0,00         40.571,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.294,00              0,00          8.294,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    68.147,00              0,00         68.147,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                22.465,00              0,00         22.465,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            73.663,00              0,00         73.663,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                42.512,00              0,00         42.512,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             48.412,00              0,00         48.412,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                16.528,00              0,00         16.528,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               301.017,00              0,00        301.017,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                61.060,00              0,00         61.060,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.358,00              0,00          3.358,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   760.672,00              0,00        760.672,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                83.682,00              0,00         83.682,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                   787,00              0,00            787,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 9.838,00              0,00          9.838,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.574,00              0,00          1.574,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                11.097,00              0,00         11.097,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.068.388,00              0,00      5.068.388,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.068.388,00              0,00      5.068.388,00              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                389.982,00              0,00        389.982,00              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00              0,00          1.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00              0,00         40.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00              0,00        117.028,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00              0,00         46.732,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00



      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                             0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00              0,00        575.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00              0,00        227.089,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00              0,00        193.642,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        356.424,00              0,00        356.424,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            43.758,00              0,00         43.758,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              439.850,00              0,00        439.850,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.819.805,00              0,00      2.819.805,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.819.805,00              0,00      2.819.805,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        45.313,00              0,00         45.313,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00              0,00        232.531,00              0,00

      G/12B/60903/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

***   093301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.298.537,00              0,00      8.298.537,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.725.690,00              0,00      1.725.690,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.725.690,00              0,00      1.725.690,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.725.690,00              0,00      1.725.690,00              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.976.400,00              0,00      1.976.400,00              0,00

***   093318  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            3.702.090,00              0,00      3.702.090,00              0,00

****  0933  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              12.000.627,00              0,00     12.000.627,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.000.627,00      3.810.703,20      8.189.923,80  31,75      3.624.397,00        186.306,20  30,20        921.407,94      2.702.989,06   7,68        869.192,81         52.215,13   7,24
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***** TOTAL                                           12.000.627,00              0,00     12.000.627,00              0,00




